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ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2017
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2017 Various1 SME 88985448682
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SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016

TRIPLE J’S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2017

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2018

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2017

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3

SING YOUR HEART OUT 2017

NOW 2017 VOL. 1

LAZY SUNDAY - THE ALBUM

100% HITS BEST OF 2016

RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION

35 YEARS OF WAKING UP WITH TODAY

YOUR WINTER PLAYLIST 2017

RNB FRIDAYS

THE ANNUAL 2017

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

100% HITS - BEST OF 2017 SO FAR

RAY HADLEY: THOSE WERE THE DAYS VOLUME 2

MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017

101 CLASSIC HITS

NOW FITNESS 2017

PARTY MUMS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016

SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016

SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016

101 PARTY SONGS

MORE BEER DRINKING CLASSICS

SO COUNTRY 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS

101 90S FOR MUM

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2017

ARIA AWARDS 30TH ANNIVERSARY

R'N'B + CHILL

SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2017

MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017

ULTIMATE... 2000S

RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16

YOUR SUMMER MIX TAPE 2017

2017 GRAMMY NOMINEES

OLD SCHOOL

BEST OF THE BEST

HITS FOR KIDS - PARTY HITS 2016

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MUSIC FOR MUM 2017

ULTIMATE... CHILLOUT

SMOOTHFM PRESENTS THE BEST OF CHRISTMAS

ULTIMATE... FEELGOOD

SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S

JUST GREAT AUSTRALIAN ROCK SONGS
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JV/UMA

ABC/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

WAR

SME

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

MOS/UMA

UTV/UMA

WAR

SME

MOS/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

SME

SME

UTV/UMA

JV/UMA

JV/UMA

JV/UMA

SME

SME

MOS/UMA

JV/UMA

MOS/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

MOS/UMA

LEG/SME

SME

SME

ATL/WAR

SME

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

SME

SME

LEG/SME

SME

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

5374518

5375683

5379202

88985498842

5376129

5376125

5378023

5377574

88985442642

5419744562

88985422432

88985459442

88985448692

5365216

MOSA239

5368788

9029578152

88985448582

MOSA250

88985465892

5376191

88985426832

88985370212

5373099

5365861

5370144

5346472

88985356392

88985422442

MOSA247

5377132

MOSA242

88985373692

5374405

88985498862

MOSA244

88985370102

88985356382

88985373732

7567866244

88985358252

5364205

88985371152

88985426822

88985411312

88985498832

88985370112

88985390712

88985448662
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