

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLA</p></g>	TINUM 70000 UNITS <d< th=""><th>&gt; DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TYTH</th><th>IIS YEAR</th><th>.,,,,</th></d<>	> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TYTH	IIS YEAR	.,,,,
ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 201					
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2017	Various		SME	88985448682
2	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2017 + BEST OF 2016	Various		JV/UMA	5374518
3	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOL. 24	Various		ABC/UMA	5375683
4	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2017	Various		JV/UMA	5379202
5	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2018	Various	<p></p>	SME	88985498842
6	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2017	Various		JV/UMA	5376129
7	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3	Various		UTV/UMA	5376125
8	SING YOUR HEART OUT 2017	Various		UTV/UMA	5378023
9	NOW 2017 VOL. 1	Various		JV/UMA	5377574
10	LAZY SUNDAY - THE ALBUM	Various		SME	88985442642
11	100% HITS BEST OF 2016	Various		WAR	5419744562
12	RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION	Various		SME	88985422432
13	35 YEARS OF WAKING UP WITH TODAY	Various		SME	88985459442
14	YOUR WINTER PLAYLIST 2017	Various		SME	88985448692
15	RNB FRIDAYS	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5365216
16	THE ANNUAL 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA239
17	RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2	Various	<p></p>	UTV/UMA	5368788
18	100% HITS - BEST OF 2017 SO FAR	Various	N/	WAR	9029578152
19	RAY HADLEY: THOSE WERE THE DAYS VOLUME 2	Various		SME	88985448582
20	MINISTRY OF SOUND RUNNING TRAX WINTER 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA250
21	101 CLASSIC HITS	Various		SME	88985465892
22	NOW FITNESS 2017	Various		JV/UMA	5376191
23	PARTY MUMS	Various		SME	88985426832
24	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2016	Various	<g></g>	SME	88985370212
25	SING YOUR HEART OUT 2016	Various	ναν	UTV/UMA	5373099
26	SO FRESH - 15 YEARS OF THE GREATEST HITS	Various	<g></g>		5365861
27		Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA JV/UMA	
28	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2016  101 PARTY SONGS	Various	<r></r>	JV/UMA	5370144 5346472
29		Various		SME	
	MORE BEER DRINKING CLASSICS				88985356392
30	SO COUNTRY 2017	Various		SME MOS/UMA	88985422442
31	MINISTRY OF SOUND BANGERS	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA247
32	101 90S FOR MUM	Various		JV/UMA	5377132
33	MINISTRY OF SOUND: RUNNING TRAX SUMMER 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA242
34	ARIA AWARDS 30TH ANNIVERSARY	Various		SME	88985373692
35	R'N'B + CHILL	Various		UTV/UMA	5374405
36	SO FRESH: SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2017	Various		SME	88985498862
37	MINISTRY OF SOUND: SUMMER ANTHEMS 2017	Various		MOS/UMA	MOSA244
38	ULTIMATE 2000S	Various		LEG/SME	88985370102
39	RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16	Various		SME	88985356382
40	YOUR SUMMER MIX TAPE 2017	Various		SME	88985373732
41	2017 GRAMMY NOMINEES	Various		ATL/WAR	7567866244
42	OLD SCHOOL	Various		SME	88985358252
43	BEST OF THE BEST	Various		UTV/UMA	5364205
44	HITS FOR KIDS - PARTY HITS 2016	Various		SME	88985371152
45	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS MUSIC FOR MUM 2017	Various		SME	88985426822
46	ULTIMATE CHILLOUT	Various		SME	88985411312
47	SMOOTHFM PRESENTS THE BEST OF CHRISTMAS	Various		SME	88985498832
48	ULTIMATE FEELGOOD	Various		LEG/SME	88985370112
49	SO FRESH - HITS OF THE 90'S	Various		SME	88985390712
50	JUST GREAT AUSTRALIAN ROCK SONGS	Various		SME	88985448662